
Oh, The Places You'll Go!
Recital 1 - 11:00 am

Routine 
Number

Song Title Day Time Class Instructor Recitals

1 SEUSSVILLE! Sa 8:30am CADT Kristina C. 1, 2, 3

2 POOL PARTY F 10:30am Tiny Twos Kristina C. 1

3 THE DANCE OFF M 8:15pm
Dance Etc. 
Teens

Tammy S. 1, 2, 3

4 DATE NIGHT Sa 3:00pm
Daddy 
Daughter

Tammy S. 1

5 ICE CREAM PARLOR Tu 6:00pm Ballet Claire K. 1, 2

6 DANCE-A-THON Th 5:25pm Tiny Tots Kristina C. 1

7 PAINTBALL PARK W
7:30pm
8:15pm

Hip Hop Claire K. 1, 3

8 MONKEY HOUSE M 4:45pm Rising Stars Kristina C. 1

9 GYM Tu 6:45pm Hip Hop Claire K. 1

10 THE CATHEDRAL M 5:25pm Modern Amy C. 1, 2, 3

11 NIGHT AT THE DRIVE IN Tu 7:30pm Tap Annie P. 1

12 ROCKET FIZZ Th 6:50pm Dance Etc. II Claire K. 1, 2, 3

13 THROUGH THE GARDEN M 7:15pm Ballet Annie P. 1, 3

14 THE CAROUSEL M 5:30pm Ballet Kristina C. 1, 2

15 MOVE FORTH W 7:15pm Ballet Kristina C. 1, 2, 3

16 THE LAUNDROMAT Th 6:40pm Tap Kristina C. 1, 2

17 LEMONADE STAND Tu 5:15pm Ballet Claire K. 1

18 RED ROCKS AMPHITHEATRE Th 7:35pm Jazz Claire K. 1, 2

19 POLKA FESTIVAL
Tu
W

6:00pm
6:45pm

Ballet
Annie P.
Claire K.

1, 2

20 MARIO'S PARTY M 4:25pm Tap Amy C. 1, 2, 3

INTERMISSION

21 HIT THE RUNWAY W 6:15pm Jazz Kristina C. 1, 2, 3
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Oh, The Places You'll Go!
Recital 1 - 11:00 am

Routine 
Number

Song Title Day Time Class Instructor Recitals

22 DISCOTHEQUE Tu 7:45pm Jazz Tammy S. 1

23 SHAKESPEARE FESTIVAL Th 6:00pm Modern Claire K. 1, 3

24 DANCE PARTY W 7:30pm Jazz Tammy S. 1, 3

25 PLATFORM 9¾ W 5:15pm Contemporary Claire K. 1, 2, 3

26 GAME TIME W 6:45pm Boys' Hip Hop Tammy S. 1, 2, 3

27 LAKE NATRON W 4:30pm Modern Claire K. 1

28 ROCK 'N ROLL CAFÉ Tu 6:45pm Jazz Annie P. 1, 3

29 BLUE FOREST Tu 7:30pm Modern Claire K. 1, 2

30 SURPRISE PARTY W 4:30pm Jazz/Hip Hop Tammy S. 1

31 THE JUNGLE ROOM Th 6:05pm Tap Annie P. 1, 3

32 FAIRY GARDEN
W
Th

3:45pm
4:25pm

Ballet Kristina C. 1, 2

33 THE MOVIES Tu 6:15pm Tap Tammy S. 1, 2

34
GROOVING IN THE GOOD 
OL' DAYS

Th 7:35pm Dance Etc. Annie P. 1, 2, 3

35 BLUE MAN GROUP W 6:00pm Jazz/Hip Hop Tammy S. 1, 3

36 TO THE ZOO M 5:45pm Tap Tammy S. 1, 3

37 BOOT CAMP M 7:15pm Jazz Tammy S. 1, 2

38 DOWNTOWN CHI-TOWN Sa 8:30am CADT Claire K. 1, 2, 3
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Oh, The Places You'll Go!
Recital 2 - 3:00 pm

Routine 
Number

Song Title Day Time Class Instructor Recitals

1 SEUSSVILLE! Sa 8:30am CADT Kristina C. 1, 2, 3

2 POOL PARTY W 5:45pm Tiny Twos Kristina C. 2

3 THE DANCE OFF M 8:15pm
Dance Etc. 
Teens

Tammy S. 1, 2, 3

4 DATE NIGHT Sa 3:00pm
Daddy 
Daughter 

Tammy S. 2

5 DANCE-A-THON M 4:15pm Tiny Tots Kristina C. 2

6 MOVE FORTH W 7:15pm Ballet Kristina C. 1, 2, 3

7 THE CONGA F 11:15am Tiny Tots Kristina C. 2

8 THE CAROUSEL M 5:30pm Ballet Kristina C. 1, 2

9 BLUE FOREST Tu 7:30pm Modern Claire K. 1, 2

10 ROSE PARADE Tu 4:30pm Ballet Claire K. 2

11 INTO THE UNKNOWN Th 4:20pm Modern Amy C. 2, 3

12 MONKEY HOUSE W 5:00pm Rising Stars Kristina C. 2

13 SURPRISE PARTY M 6:30pm Jazz/Hip Hop Tammy S. 2, 3

14 PAJAMA PARTY F 11:45am Rising Stars Kristina C. 2

15 THE LAUNDROMAT Th 6:40pm Tap Kristina C. 1, 2

16 THE JUNGLE ROOM Tu 5:15pm Tap Annie P. 2

17 MARIO'S PARTY M 4:25pm Tap Amy C. 1, 2, 3

INTERMISSION

18 HIT THE RUNWAY W 6:15pm Jazz Kristina C. 1, 2, 3

19 POLKA FESTIVAL
Tu
W

6:00pm
6:45pm

Ballet
Annie P.
Claire K.

1, 2

20 THE SYMPHONY Tu 8:15pm Ballet Annie P. 2, 3

21 SHOPPING AT TIFFANY'S Tu 3:45pm Ballet Kristina C. 2, 3
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Oh, The Places You'll Go!
Recital 2 - 3:00 pm

Routine 
Number

Song Title Day Time Class Instructor Recitals

22 FAIRY GARDEN
W
Th

3:45pm
4:25pm

Ballet Kristina C. 1, 2

23 GAME TIME W 6:45pm Boys' Hip Hop Tammy S. 1, 2, 3

24 ROCKET FIZZ Th 6:50pm Dance Etc. II Claire K. 1, 2, 3

25 PLATFORM 9¾ W 5:15pm Contemporary Claire K. 1, 2, 3

26 THE MOVIES Tu 6:15pm Tap Tammy S. 1, 2

27 RED ROCKS AMPHITHEATRE Th 7:35pm Jazz Claire K. 1, 2

28 ICE CREAM PARLOR Tu 6:00pm Ballet Claire K. 1, 2

29 HAUNTED HOUSE W 8:15pm Jazz Tammy S. 2, 3

30 THE CATHEDRAL M 5:25pm Modern Amy C. 1, 2, 3

31
GROOVING IN THE GOOD 
OL' DAYS

Th 7:35pm Dance Etc. Annie P. 1, 2, 3

32 PICNIC Th 5:20pm Tap Amy C. 2, 3

33 BUTTERFLY GARDEN W 5:15pm Ballet Tammy S. 2

34 BOOT CAMP M 7:15pm Jazz Tammy S. 1, 2

35 DOWNTOWN CHI-TOWN Sa 8:30am CADT Claire K. 1, 2, 3
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Oh, The Places You'll Go!
Recital 3 - 7:00 pm

Routine 
Number

Song Title Day Time Class Instructor Recitals

1 SEUSSVILLE! Sa 8:30am CADT Kristina C. 1, 2, 3

2 POOL PARTY Tu 5:45pm Tiny Twos Kristina C. 3

3 SURPRISE PARTY M 6:30pm Jazz/Hip Hop Tammy S. 2, 3

4 DATE NIGHT Sa 3:00pm
Daddy 
Daughter 

Tammy S. 3

5 DANCE-A-THON M 6:15pm Tiny Tots Kristina C. 3

6 ROCK 'N ROLL CAFÉ Tu 6:45pm Jazz Annie P. 1, 3

7 THE CAROUSEL Th 6:50pm Ballet Annie P. 3

8 TO THE ZOO M 5:45pm Tap Tammy S. 1, 3

9 THE CATHEDRAL M 5:25pm Modern Amy C. 1, 2, 3

10 MONKEY HOUSE Th 5:55pm Rising Stars Kristina C. 3

11 THROUGH THE GARDEN M 7:15pm Ballet Annie P. 1, 3

12 INTO THE UNKNOWN Th 4:20pm Modern Amy C. 2, 3

13 THE JUNGLE ROOM Th 6:05pm Tap Annie P. 1, 3

14 MARIO'S PARTY M 4:25pm Tap Amy C. 1, 2, 3

INTERMISSION

15 HIT THE RUNWAY W 6:15pm Jazz Kristina C. 1, 2, 3

16 PICNIC Th 5:20pm Tap Amy C. 2, 3

17 THE DANCE OFF M 8:15pm
Dance Etc. 
Teens

Tammy S. 1, 2, 3

18 ICE CREAM PARLOR Th 5:15pm Ballet Claire K. 3

19 MOVE FORTH W 7:15pm Ballet Kristina C. 1, 2, 3

20 PAINTBALL PARK W
7:30pm
8:15pm

Hip Hop Claire K. 1, 3

21 SHOPPING AT TIFFANY'S Tu 3:45pm Ballet Kristina C. 2, 3
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Oh, The Places You'll Go!
Recital 3 - 7:00 pm

Routine 
Number

Song Title Day Time Class Instructor Recitals

22 GAME TIME W 6:45pm Boys' Hip Hop Tammy S. 1, 2, 3

23 SHAKESPEARE FESTIVAL Th 6:00pm Modern Claire K. 1, 3

24 PLATFORM 9¾ W 5:15pm Contemporary Claire K. 1, 2, 3

25 DANCE PARTY W 7:30pm Jazz Tammy S. 1, 3

26 BLUE MAN GROUP W 6:00pm Jazz/Hip Hop Tammy S. 1, 3

27 HAUNTED HOUSE W 8:15pm Jazz Tammy S. 2, 3

28
GROOVING IN THE GOOD 
OL' DAYS

Th 7:35pm Dance Etc. Annie P. 1, 2, 3

29 THE SYMPHONY Tu 8:15pm Ballet Annie P. 2, 3

30 ROCKET FIZZ Th 6:50pm Dance Etc. II Claire K. 1, 2, 3

31 DOWNTOWN CHI-TOWN Sa 8:30am CADT Claire K. 1, 2, 3
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